	Potter-Dix SR./JR. High School May 2019

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 Breakfast: Peanut Butter Bars, Cereal, Yogurt, Fruit, Juice, Milk

Lunch: Fish Sandwich, Macaroni and Cheese, Fruit, Milk

Junior High Leyton Track Invite @ Creek Valley @ 9:00 A.M.
	2
Breakfast: Breakfast Burrito, Yogurt, Fruit, Juice, Milk 

Lunch: Cook's Choice 

Kimball Golf Invite @ 9:00 A.M. & Last Day for Seniors
	3
Breakfast: Pancakes, Yogurt, Fruit, Juice, Milk

Lunch: Cook's Choice 

Cheyenne County Track Invite @ Sidney @ 9:00 A.M.
	4




Graduation @ 2:00 P.M.

	5
	6
Breakfast: Biscuits and      Gravy, Yogurt, Fruit, Juice, Milk

Lunch: Chicken Parmesan, Mashed Potatoes, Beans, Fruit, Milk
	7
Breakfast: Coffee Cake, Yogurt, Fruit, Juice, Milk 

Lunch: Pulled Pork Sandwich, Tater Tots, Fruit, Milk

Bayard Golf Invite @ 9:00 A.M.
	8
Breakfast: Scrambled Eggs, Ham, Yogurt, Fruit, Juice, Milk

Lunch: Hamburgers, Sidewinders, Fruit, Milk 

District Track @ Creek Valley TBA
	9

Breakfast: Crustables, Cereal, Yogurt, Fruit, Juice, Milk


Lunch: Deli Sandwich, Fruit, Milk
	10

Breakfast: Long John, Yogurt, Fruit, Juice, Milk 

Lunch: Corn Dogs, Chips, Baked Beans, Fruit, Cookie, Milk
	11

	12
	13
Breakfast: Bagel Sandwich, Yogurt, Fruit, Juice, Milk 

Lunch: Cook's Choice 

District Golf @ North Platte TBA & Board of Education Meeting @ 7:00 P.M.
	14

Breakfast: Breakfast Casserole, Yogurt, Fruit, Juice, Milk

Lunch: Hamburger, Chips, Fruit, Milk
	15
 Breakfast: Cook's Choice 

Lunch: No Lunch Served

End of 4th Quarter,  2nd Semester and Last Day of School - Dismiss @ 11:30 A.M. 
	16
	17



State Track @ Omaha
	18

 

State Track @ Omaha

	19
	20
	21


State Golf @ North Platte
	22


State Golf @ North Platte
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	



“This institution is an equal opportunity provider.”
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